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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 October Online European Banking Federation (EBF) high-level public

dialogue on “European Banking Beyond the Pandemic” – speech

on “An evolving supervisory response to the pandemic”

 

Friday, 2 October Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Monday, 5 October Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with Deputy Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George

Zavvos, on the Greek banking system – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 6 October Meeting with media – teleconference  

Thursday, 8 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 9 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chief Economic Adviser to the Prime Minister of

Greece, Mr Alex Patelis, on the Greek banking sector –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 13 October Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the UK Prudential

Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on supervisory

issues in the context of the coronavirus (COVID-19) –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Flint Global, on capital markets union –

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 14 October Systemic Risk Council webinar on “Ensuring Financial Stability:

Relaunching the Reform Debate After Pandemic Dislocation” –

participation in panel discussion

 

Thursday, 15 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 
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Friday, 16 October “Alumnus of the Year 2020” online award ceremony, organised

by Bocconi Alumni Community – acceptance speech via

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Director General of Italian Banking Association

(ABI), Mr Giovanni Sabatini, on supervisory issues in the context

of COVID-19 – teleconference

 

Sunday, 18 October Attendance at virtual International Banking Seminar, organised by

Group of Thirty (G30)

 

Wednesday, 21 October Meeting with media  Frankfurt

 Meeting with Secretary General of the Basel Committee on

Banking Supervision (BCBS), Ms Carolyn Rogers, on BCBS

agenda – teleconference

 

Thursday, 22 October Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Friday, 23 October Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 26 October Meeting with Chief Economic Adviser to the Prime Minister of

Greece, Mr Alex Patelis, on the Greek banking sector –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 27 October Attendance at online discussion on “Completing the banking

union in the age of Next Generation EU”, organised by Bruegel

 

 Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs

(ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory statement via

teleconference on the ECB response to the COVID-19 crisis,

Brexit, climate-related risks and completing the banking union 

 

 Meeting with Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr Christos

Staikouras, on the Greek banking sector – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 28 October Online retail banking conference on “Coping with crisis thanks to

deep local roots”, organised by European Savings and Retail

Banking Group (ESBG) – participation in Q&A session on “Covid-

19: a view from a regulator and a retail banker”

 

Thursday, 29 October Meeting with media – teleconference 

 CEO roundtable, organised by EBF – teleconference 


